
TOUR OF ANGLESEY ROAD RALLY
Caernarvonshire + Anglesey Motor Club - 4th/5th March 2017

OVERALL POSITIONS

No. Driver Navigator Car Class Time Pos Cls Pos

4 Merfyn Williams Paul Morris BMW Compact Ti E 17:46 1

1 Richard Hunter Gary Evans Ford Escort E 17:57 2 1 0:11 0:11

7 Eric Roberts Iwan Pritchard Citroen C2 E 18:24 3 2 0:38 0:27

9 David Pedley Paul Holmberg Mazda MX5 E 18:47 4 3 1:01 0:23

2 Jon Bossen Sam Spencer Ford Escort E 18:52 5 4 1:06 0:05

6 Mark Lennox Ian Beamond Ford Escort E 19:22 6 5 1:36 0:30

10 Malcolm Acott Daniel Jones Ford Escort RS E 19:31 7 6 1:45 0:09

11 Geraint Jones Aled Pennant Peugeot 205 GTi E 19:48 8 7 2:02 0:17

8 Richie Hughes Derwyn Roberts Ford Fiesta Zetec E 20:32 9 8 2:46 0:44

37 Christopher Leach Jolyon Robinson Ford Escort N 21:14 10 1 3:28 0:42

21 Steve Woods Osian Owen Vauxhall Nova E 21:43 11 9 3:57 0:29

5 Mark Standen Peredur Davies Proton Satria E 23:59 12 10 6:13 2:16

17 Matt Carr Ashley Young Ford Focus ST E 24:16 13 11 6:30 0:17

19 Edward Wain Noel Murphy MG ZR E 26:47 14 12 9:01 2:31

32 Bernie Roberts Deio Hughes Peugeot 106 S 28:24 15 1 10:38 1:37

24 Robert Midwood Chris Tindall Ford Escort S 29:58 16 2 12:12 1:34

16 Nigel Ikin Darren Ikin Ford Fiesta ST E 30:14 17 13 12:28 0:16

35 Dylan J Thomas Iwan Griffiths Ford Focus S 31:05 18 3 13:19 0:51

36 Roger Gray Dave Aincham Peugeot 206 S 33:01 19 4 15:15 1:56

31 Alun Barnes Meirion Gadd Peugeot 206 GTi S 34:53 20 5 17:07 1:52

29 Huw Gwyn Jones Will Hughes MG ZR S 36:24 21 6 18:38 1:31
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30 Christian Jackson James Tollan Toyota Yaris S 41:07 22 7 23:21 4:43

25 Sion Lewis Dafydd Gwynedd Citroen Saxo S 41:18 23 8 23:32 0:11

27 Craig Jones Liam B Thomas MG ZR S 41:21 24 9 23:35 0:03

43 Phil Russell Jason Chinnery Ford Sierra N 53:59 25 2 36:13 12:38

28 Mark Patrick-Hughes Hywel Rosenthal Ford Escort S 56:31 26 10 38:45 2:32

40 Robert J Owen Carwyn Griffiths Citroen Saxo N 73:49 27 3 56:03 17:18

42 Berwyn Evans Mari Haf Evans Ford Escort N 74:03 28 4 56:17 0:14

38 Andy Gill Simon Dean Peugeot 106 GTi N 114:04 29 5 96:18 40:01
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